FINO Graduate Conference

Current Issues
Across Ethics and Epistemology

Pavia, June 26-27, 2018 (Aula A, Palazzo S. Felice, Piazza Botta 6)

26 June

10.15

10.30

12.00

12.45

15.00

15.45

16.30

17.30

18.15

Institutional Greetings

Keynote Speech by David Owens (King's College London)
Normativity and Control

Sebastian Schmidt (Erlangen-Nurnberg)
Why There Are No Normative Reasons for Belief
Eilidh Harrison (Glasgow)

On the Epistemic Role of Emotion in Moral Thought

Michel Croce (Edinburgh)

On Fake News

Daniella Meehan (Edinburgh)

Is Epistemic Blame Distinct from Moral Blame?

John Robison (University of Massachussets Amherst)
Moral Worth and Consciousness

Alejandro Vesga (Cornell)

Can Hijacked Experience be Epistemically Okay?

Fabio Mancini (FINO)

Two Claims of Intuition and Emotion in Ethics and Epistemology

CONSORZAO
i
n ILOSOHA |
NORD=CVEEST

27 June

09.30

10.15

11.15

12.00

14.00

14.45

16.00

Andre Castro Bilbrough (Glasgow)

Memory And The True Self. When Moral Knowledge Can
And Cannot Be Forgotten.

Leonie Smith (Manchester)

Epistemic Injustice and the Tools of the Oppressor

Xintong Wei (St. Andrews and Stirling)
Ought We To Believe the Truth Even if We Can't?
Marco Inchingolo (FINO)

Empathy and Moral Responsibility

Ginger Tate Clausen (University of Tennessee)
Affirmative Consent and Sexual Virtue

Sophia Dandelet (Berkeley)

Self-Awareness and Self-Doubt

Keynote Speech by Alessandra Tanesini (Cardiff)
Intellectual Timidity and Servility

Organization: Luca Fonnesu, Filippo Magni, Tommaso Piazza

Compagnia
di San Paolo




