

## Current Issues Across Ethics and Epistemology

Pavia, June 26-27, 2018 (Aula A, Palazzo S. Felice, Piazza Botta 6)

## 26 June

## 27 June

10.15	Institutional Greetings	09.30	Andre Castro Bilbrough (Glasgow)
			Memory And The True Self. When Moral Knowledge Car
10.30	Keynote Speech by David Owens (King's College London)		And Cannot Be Forgotten.
	Normativity and Control	10.15	Leonie Smith (Manchester)
			Epistemic Injustice and the Tools of the Oppressor
12.00	Sebastian Schmidt (Erlangen-Nurnberg)		
	Why There Are No Normative Reasons for Belief	11.15	Xintong Wei (St. Andrews and Stirling)
12.45	Eilidh Harrison (Glasgow)		Ought We To Believe the Truth Even if We Can't?
	On the Epistemic Role of Emotion in Moral Thought	12.00	Marco Inchingolo (FINO)
			Empathy and Moral Responsibility
15.00	Michel Croce (Edinburgh)		
	On Fake News	14.00	Ginger Tate Clausen (University of Tennessee)
15.45	Daniella Meehan (Edinburgh)		Affirmative Consent and Sexual Virtue
	Is Epistemic Blame Distinct from Moral Blame?	14.45	Sophia Dandelet (Berkeley)
16.30	John Robison (University of Massachussets Amherst)		Self-Awareness and Self-Doubt
	Moral Worth and Consciousness		
17.30	Alejandro Vesga (Cornell)	16.00	Keynote Speech by Alessandra Tanesini (Cardiff)
	Can Hijacked Experience be Epistemically Okay?		Intellectual Timidity and Servility
18.15	Fabio Mancini (FINO)		
	Two Claims of Intuition and Emotion in Ethics and Epistemology		









Organization: Luca Fonnesu, Filippo Magni, Tommaso Piazza